ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since April 8, 2024

Firms Added:

BioSurvey Group, LLC

Associated Consulting Services, LLC

La Vie Home, Inc. dba La Vie Development, Inc.
PWGEXxpress, Inc.

JMAC Group, LLC

FC Trucking, LLC

Tegan Marketing, Inc.

M Eaton Trucking, LLC

LIW Ventures, LLC

Invision Smart Windows, LLC

Firms Removed:

SCM Construction, LLC
United Region Transit Services, LLC
AJ Trucking, LLC

Date:

04-10-2024
04-11-2024
04-12-2024
04-17-2024
04-24-2024
04-24-2024
04-26-2024
05-02-2024
05-03-2024
05-08-2024

Date:

04-19-2024
04-22-2024
04-22-2024



