## ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

## Since April 8, 2024

<ul> <li>Firms Added:</li> <li>BioSurvey Group, LLC</li> <li>Associated Consulting Services, LLC</li> </ul>	<b>Date:</b> 04-10-2024 04-11-2024
<ul> <li>La Vie Home, Inc. dba La Vie Development, Inc.</li> <li>PWGExpress, Inc.</li> </ul>	04-12-2024 04-17-2024
<ul> <li>JMAC Group, LLC</li> <li>FC Trucking, LLC</li> <li>Tegan Marketing, Inc.</li> </ul>	04-24-2024 04-24-2024 04-26-2024
<ul> <li>M Eaton Trucking, LLC</li> <li>LIW Ventures, LLC</li> <li>Invision Smart Windows, LLC</li> </ul>	05-02-2024 05-03-2024 05-08-2024
Firms Removed:	Date:
<ul> <li>SCM Construction, LLC</li> <li>United Region Transit Services, LLC</li> <li>AJ Trucking, LLC</li> </ul>	04-19-2024 04-22-2024 04-22-2024